Condo

2,179 Sqft - 16131 Mount Abbey Way, Fort Myers,
Florida 33908

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Address Map

Street:

Street Number:

Condo
For Sale
2231090

$479,000

2

2

0

2,179 Sqft
2003

0 Acre

usS

FL

Lee County
Fort Myers
FL

33908

Mount Abbey Way

16131

Features
</ Heating System:
< Cooling System:
+ View:
</ Parking:
+ Furnished:

Central Heat

Ceiling Fan(s), Central
Air/cooling

Golf course, Lawn/garden

See Remarks

Fully Furnished



Floor Number:

Latitude:

%"l}))))))))/‘ eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
|

7

A

NN




