Condo

2,179 Sqft - 16131 Mount Abbey Way, Fort Myers, Florida 33908









Basic Details

Property Type:	Condo	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	2231090	
Price:	\$479,000	
Bedrooms:	2	
Bathrooms:	2	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	2,179 Sqft	
Year Built:	2003	
Lot Area:	0 Acre	
Country:	US	
State:	FL	
County:	Lee County	
City:	Fort Myers	
Subdivision:	FL	
Zipcode:	33908	

Address Map

Street:	Mount Abbey Way	
Street Number:	16131	

Features

$\sqrt{}$	Heating System:	Central Heat
$\sqrt{}$	Cooling System:	Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air/cooling
$\sqrt{}$	View:	Golf course, Lawn/garden
$\sqrt{}$	Parking:	See Remarks
$\sqrt{}$	Furnished:	Fully Furnished

Floor Number:

Longitude: **W82° 6' 34''**

Latitude: **N26° 30' 26.3''**

Agent Info



South Seas

0

™ info@southseasrealestate.com